
Number
of Votes

Transfer of
Peyton, M's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of
Staunton, P's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of
Clarke, P's

Votes
and Result
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Sixth
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Eighth
Count

Ninth
Count
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Count

CANDIDATE(S) ELECTED

BALLINA LEA, MAYO COUNTY COUNCIL

LOCAL ELECTION - 23 May 2014

CONSTITUENCY OF

NUMBER OF SEATS 8

TOTAL ELECTORATE 26,103

INVALID BALLOT PAPERS 167

QUOTA 1,813

VALID POLL 16,315

NAMES OF CANDIDATES  (18 No.)
( * Denotes outgoing member)

JOHN O'HARA (F.G.)
SEAMUS WEIR
ANNIE MAY REAPE (F.F.)
JARLATH MUNNELLY (F.G.)
MICHAEL LOFTUS (F.F.)
GERRY GINTY (NON-P.)
MICHAEL SMYTH (F.F.)

NEIL CRUISE (F.G.)

Clarke, Peter
528

-
528

+2
530

-530
- - - - - - -

CRUISE, NEIL (F.G.)
848

+6
854

+17
871

+11
882

+122
1,004

+249
1,253

+5
1,258

-
1,258

+16
1,274

+70
1,344

 * GINTY, GERRY (NON-P.)
935

+3
938

+10
948

+207
1,155

+4
1,159

+10
1,169

+121
1,290

+5
1,295

+45
1,340

+396
1,736

Lavelle, Enda
980

+3
983

+79
1,062

+9
1,071

+4
1,075

+6
1,081

+7
1,088

+2
1,090

+100
1,190

+54
1,244

LOFTUS, MICHAEL (F.F.)
1,037

-
1,037

+61
1,098

+7
1,105

+4
1,109

+28
1,137

+49
1,186

+1
1,187

+185
1,372

+60
1,432

 * Maloney, Jimmy (F.F.)
682

+3
685

+2
687

+1
688

+21
709

-709
- - - - -

 * Mellet, Joe (F.G.)
585

+24
609

+2
611

+2
613

-613
- - - - - -

Moore, Eamon (F.F.)
901

-
901

+86
987

+12
999

+2
1,001

+17
1,018

+25
1,043

-
1,043

-1,043
- -

 * MUNNELLY, JARLATH (F.G.)
1,042

+1
1,043

+79
1,122

+5
1,127

+33
1,160

+6
1,166

+30
1,196

+3
1,199

+366
1,565

+269
1,834

 * O'HARA, JOHN (F.G.)
1,612

+2
1,614

+58
1,672

+40
1,712

+29
1,741

+5
1,746

+100
1,846

-33
1,813 1,813 1,813

O'Malley, Johnnie (F.F.)
798

+1
799

+9
808

+41
849

+2
851

+21
872

-872
- - - -

Peyton, Martin
111

-111
- - - - - - - - -
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 * REAPE, ANNIE MAY (F.F.)
1,256

+4
1,260

+3
1,263

+51
1,314

+16
1,330

+69
1,399

+253
1,652

+10
1,662

+160
1,822

-
1,822

Sheahan, John (S.F.)
1,026

+33
1,059

+3
1,062

+34
1,096

+122
1,218

+48
1,266

+12
1,278

-
1,278

+36
1,314

+41
1,355

SMYTH, MICHAEL (F.F.)
1,069

+18
1,087

+4
1,091

+2
1,093

+204
1,297

+113
1,410

+6
1,416

-
1,416

+18
1,434

+16
1,450

Staunton, Padraic (F.G.)
486

-
486

-486
- - - - - - - -

 * WEIR, SEAMUS
1,589

+2
1,591

+39
1,630

+40
1,670

+2
1,672

+90
1,762

+50
1,812

+5
1,817

-
1,817

-
1,817

Winters, Mark (F.G.)
830

-
830

+28
858

+51
909

+5
914

+5
919

+162
1,081

+7
1,088

+23
1,111

-1,111
-

Non - transferable papers not effective
-

+11
11

+4
15

+17
32

+43
75

+42
117

+52
169

-
169

+94
263

+205
468

16,315 16,315 16,315 16,315 16,315 16,315 16,315 16,315 16,315TOTAL 16,315
PART A - 1 to 10 of 13 Counts.
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Transfer of
Lavelle, E's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of
Loftus, M's

Surplus
and Result

Transfer of
Ginty, G's
Surplus

and Result

Eleventh
Count

Twelfth
Count

Thirteenth
Count

CANDIDATE(S) ELECTED

BALLINA LEA, MAYO COUNTY COUNCIL

LOCAL ELECTION - 23 May 2014

CONSTITUENCY OF

NUMBER OF SEATS 8

TOTAL ELECTORATE 26,103

INVALID BALLOT PAPERS 167

QUOTA 1,813

VALID POLL 16,315

NAMES OF CANDIDATES  (18 No.)
( * Denotes outgoing member)

JOHN O'HARA (F.G.)
SEAMUS WEIR
ANNIE MAY REAPE (F.F.)
JARLATH MUNNELLY (F.G.)
MICHAEL LOFTUS (F.F.)
GERRY GINTY (NON-P.)
MICHAEL SMYTH (F.F.)

NEIL CRUISE (F.G.)

Clarke, Peter
- - -

CRUISE, NEIL (F.G.) +62
1,406

+94
1,500

+10
1,510

 * GINTY, GERRY (NON-P.) +110
1,846

-
1,846

-33
1,813

Lavelle, Enda -1,244
- - -

LOFTUS, MICHAEL (F.F.) +668
2,100

-287
1,813 1,813

 * Maloney, Jimmy (F.F.)
- - -

 * Mellet, Joe (F.G.)
- - -

Moore, Eamon (F.F.)
- - -

 * MUNNELLY, JARLATH (F.G.)
1,834

-
1,834

-
1,834

 * O'HARA, JOHN (F.G.)
1,813 1,813 1,813

O'Malley, Johnnie (F.F.)
- - -

Peyton, Martin
- - -
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 * REAPE, ANNIE MAY (F.F.)
1,822

-
1,822

-
1,822

Sheahan, John (S.F.) +38
1,393

+47
1,440

+13
1,453

SMYTH, MICHAEL (F.F.) +30
1,480

+41
1,521

+2
1,523

Staunton, Padraic (F.G.)
- - -

 * WEIR, SEAMUS
1,817

-
1,817

-
1,817

Winters, Mark (F.G.)
- - -

Non - transferable papers not effective +336
804

+105
909

+8
917

16,315 16,315TOTAL 16,315
PART B - 11 to 13 of 13 Counts.
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